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The following students of B.A.LL.B. have not submitted their pending PMS fee for the 

session 2020-21 till date. They are required to submit the fee receipt immediately in the office 
of student section law. If they not submit the fee receipt, they are not receiving their roll 
number for May/June examination 2023. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PANJAB UNIVERSITY SWAMI SARVANAND GIRI REGIONAL CENTRE 

Una Road, Bajwara, Hoshiarpur (Pb.) 
Ph. 01882-282617, 282618, Fax: 282221 

Name of Students 

Rupali 
Harman Deep Singh 

Sakshi 

Sparsh 

E-mail:lawhoshiarpur@gmail.com, website : ssgpurc.puchd.ac.in 

Akashdeep Singh 

Urgent Notice 

Class 

B.A.LL.B. 2nd 

B.A.LL.B. 2nd year 

B.A.LL.B, 2nd 

year 

B.A.LL.B. 3rd 

year 

B.A.LLB. 2nd year 

year 

Session 

2020-21 

2020-21 

2020-21 

2020-21 

Date.24...2023 

2020-21 

Pending fee 

67,406/ 

67,800/ 

65,807/ 

67,800/ 

60,225/ 

Co-ordimaor (Law) 
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