## The state of the s

## PANJAB UNIVERSITY SWAMI SARVANAND GIRI REGIONAL CENTRE

Una Road, Bajwara, Hoshiarpur (Pb.) Ph. 01882-282617, 282618, Fax: 282221

E-mail:lawhoshiarpur@gmail.com, website: ssgpurc.puchd.ac.in

No.1.3.9.2.../PUSSGRC

Date. 24/4/....2023

## **Urgent Notice**

The following students of B.A.LL.B. have not submitted their pending PMS fee for the session 2020-21 till date. They are required to submit the fee receipt immediately in the office of student section law. If they not submit the fee receipt, they are not receiving their roll number for May/June examination 2023.

Sr. No.	Name of Students	Class	Session	Pending fee
1	Harman Deep Singh	B.A.LL.B. 2 <sup>nd</sup> year	2020-21	67,406/-
2	Rupali	B.A.LL.B. 2 <sup>nd</sup> year	2020-21	67,800/-
3	Sakshi	B.A.LL.B. 2 <sup>nd</sup> year	2020-21	65,807/-
4	Sparsh	B.A.LL.B. 2 <sup>nd</sup> year	2020-21	67,800/-
5	Akashdeep Singh	B.A.LL.B. 3 <sup>rd</sup> year	2020-21	60,225/-

Co-ordinator (Law)